
 

 

 

Brevard City Council 
2017 Meeting Schedule 

 
Day / Date Time Type Location 

Tuesday, January 3, 2017 7:00 PM Special Called Meeting Council Chambers 

Tuesday, January 17, 2017 7:00 PM Regular Meeting Council Chambers 

Thurs. & Fri., Jan. 26 & 27, 2017 8:30 AM Annual Retreat TC Library Rogow Room 

Monday, February 20, 2017 7:00 PM Regular Meeting Council Chambers 

Monday, March 20, 2017 7:00 PM Regular Meeting Council Chambers 

Monday, April 17, 2017 7:00 PM Regular Meeting Council Chambers 

Monday, May 15, 2017 7:00 PM Regular Meeting Council Chambers 

Monday, May 22, 2017 5:30 PM Budget Work Session #1 Council Chambers 

Monday, June 5, 2017     (If Needed) 5:30 PM Budget Work Session #2 Council Chambers 

Monday, June 12, 2017   (If Needed) 5:30 PM Budget Work Session #3 Council Chambers 

Monday, June 19, 2017 7:00 PM Regular Meeting Council Chambers 

      No Meetings Are Scheduled For July 

Monday, August 21, 2017 7:00 PM Regular Meeting Council Chambers 

Monday, September 18, 2017 7:00 PM Regular Meeting Council Chambers 

Monday, October 16, 2017 7:00 PM Regular Meeting Council Chambers 

Monday, November 20, 2017 7:00 PM Regular Meeting Council Chambers 

Monday, December 4, 2017 7:00 PM Organizational Meeting Council Chambers 

Monday, December 18, 2017 7:00 PM Regular Meeting Council Chambers 
 
Adopted:  January 3, 2017 
Distribution:  Posted on Website, Bulletin Board & Emailed to City Departments  
D Perry, City Clerk 
 
AMENDED:  (When amended, schedule is re-posted and placed upon City website as amended.)  

 


